
 
Oklahoma Cost Accounting System 

Vendors 

 

 Company Contact 

 

ADPC Ms. Joan Welch, President 

Post Office Box 591 joan@adpcnet.com  

Ponca City, Oklahoma  74602-0591  

Telephone:  (580) 762-6376 

 

Infinite Campus, Inc  Burke Stucker 

4321 109
th

 Ave NE Burke.Stucker@infinitecampus.com 

Blaine, MN 55449 

Telephone (800) 850-2335 

 

Municpal Accounting System, Inc. Ms. Pam Humphrey, 

908 East 35
th

 Street President 

Shawnee, Oklahoma  74802-1325 Darrin Humphrey 

Telephone:  (405) 275-5690 

(359 Schools) dhumphrey@wengage.com 

 

Syntec Micro Systems Mr. Don Guthrie, 

500 East Wyandotte OCAS Contact Person 

McAlester, Oklahoma  74501-4605 www.syntecsystems.com 

Telephone:  (918) 423-8003 

 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. Bill Lane 

Munis Vice President 

P. O. Box 678168 Western Region 

Dallas, Texas 75267-8168 

925-323-0076 

Ryan Blair 

munisstatereporting@tylertech.com  

Carrie Hughes  

Carrie.Hughes@tylertech.com 

David Eidson 

David.Eidson@tylertech.com 

Mid Del, Union, Norman 

 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. Kevin McTigue 

Infinite Visions (IVEE Territory Sales Manager 

Dallas, Texas 75267   

888-654-3293 Ext. 7428 

224-764-2915 

480-777-7164 Fax 

David Eidson 

David.Eidson@tylertech.com 

Jenks, Francis Tuttle, Durant, & Yukon 

mailto:Carrie.Hughes@tylertech.com
mailto:David.Eidson@tylertech.com
mailto:David.Eidson@tylertech.com


Weidenhammer Systems Corp.  

Alio Financial Software Lynn C. Cronomiz, SRC  

935 Berkshire Boulevard      Business Analyst 

Wyomissing, PA 19610 

Phone: (610) 378-1149, ext. 8447 

Fax:  (610) 396-4820 

Email:  lcronomiz@hammer.net 

Website:  www.hammer.net 

(Edmond, Lawton, Moore) 
 

 

SAP America, Inc Kent Hallman, Client Partner-Public Sector 

3999 West Chester Pike kent.hallmann@sap.com 

Newtown Square, PA 19073   

(OKC) David Trieu 

 SAP Business Analyst  

 OKC Public Schools 

 405-587-8462  (Send updates through David) 
 

 

Deep River Resources, Inc. Joel Schibbelhute 

6225 Moccasin Pass Ct. jschibbelhute@yahoo.com 

Colorado Springs, CO 80919 joel.deepriver@gmail.com 

(Ponca City, Altus) 1-719-592-1412 
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